

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Mosites Construction Company		J.D. Eckman, Inc.				
	Contract Number		06-057-RCD8-C	Pittsburgh, PA		Atglen, PA				
			Painting of Bridge Nos. B-420A at MP 159.77 and S-9370 at MP C1.14 and Elimination of Bridge No. B-521 at MP O-172.68 in Bedford and Fulton Counties, Pennsylvania							
	Opening Date		6/28/06, 11:00 am							
	Awarded to: Mosites Construction Company			Mosites Construction Company		J.D. Eckman, Inc.				
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
2201-0001	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00			
2203-0001	2,790	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 12.00	\$ 33,480.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 66,960.00			
2203-0004	77	CY	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,695.00			
2204-0001	12	CY	Class 2 Excavation	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00			
0205-0100	7,320	CY	Foreign Borrow Excavation	\$ 14.00	\$ 102,480.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 131,760.00			
0212-0003	26	SY	Geotextile, Class 2, Type B	\$ 5.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 156.00			
0212-0015	270	SY	Geotextile, Class 4, Type B	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,890.00			
0309-0337	201	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Base Course, PG 64-22, < 0.3 Million ESALs, 25.0 mm Mix	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,075.00			
2350-0121	308	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,936.00			
2409-0395	337	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 64-22, < 0.3 Million ESALs, 9.5 mm Mix, SRL-L	\$ 90.00	\$ 30,330.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 32,015.00			
2409-6370	555	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, < 0.3 Million ESALs, 19.0 mm Mix	\$ 80.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 44,400.00			
2601-7315	234	LF	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Type B	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 25,740.00			
4604-0001	1	EA	Plug Existing Pipe	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00			
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00			
2609-0003	1	LS	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection Facilities, Type B	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00			
2616-1202	2	EA	Concrete End Sections for 18" Pipe	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			
0619-0570	1	EA	Permanent Impact Attenuating Device, Type III, Test Level 3	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			
2620-0400	1	EA	Terminal Section, Single	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00			
2620-0503	511	LF	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,044.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,788.50			
2620-1075	375	LF	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 9,750.00			
2624-0100	620	LF	Right-of-Way Fence, Type 2	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,580.00			
2624-0301	2	EA	End Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00			
2624-0401	5	EA	Corner Posts for Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00			
2624-0703	1	EA	Cantilever Sliding Access Gate	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00			
0686-0020	1	LS	Construction Surveying, Type B	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00			
0703-0020	60	CY	No. 1 Coarse Aggregate	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00			
0703-0025	1	CY	No. 57 Coarse Aggregate	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00			



1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)  
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.  
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4  
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.  
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.  
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.  
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.  
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.  
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.  
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.  
Save your work frequently.

ers.